



2019:CHC-AS:516

18.11.2022

Sl. No.03

Mithun

Ct.No.42

IA No: CAN/3/2022, CAN/4/2022

in

SA 146 of 2019

Messrs G.K.Sports

Vs.

Sri Sudhir Kumar Banerjee

Mr. Suchit Kumar Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Indranil Banerjee, Adv.

... for the Petitioner.

Mr. Debjit Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Debdut Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Meghajit Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Sushmita Chatterjee, Adv.

Ms. Sweta Mohanty, Adv.

... for the respondent.

The above-mentioned applications for recalling of the final order passed in S.A.146 of 2019 be listed as 'Specially Fixed Matter' on **2nd December, 2022** at P.M.

(Bibek Chaudhuri, J)