



2019:CHC-AS:516

28.04.2023

Sl.No. 9
Ct.No.42
Amalranjan

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE

SA 146 of 2019

Messrs G.K. Sports
Vs
Sudhir Kumar Banerjee
With
CAN 3 of 2022
With
CAN 4/2022

Mr. S.K. Banerjee
Mr. Indranil Banerjee

...for the appellant

Mr. Debjit Mukherjee
Mr. Meghajit Mukherjee
Ms. Susmita Chatterjee
Ms. Sweta Mohanty

...for the respondents

The application CAN 4 of 2022 is heard in
part. The application be fixed for hearing on 12th
May, 2023 at 2.30 P.M.

(Bibek Chaudhuri, J.)