



2019:CHC-AS:516

21.07.2023

Sl. No.71.

Mithun

Ct.No.42.

SA 146 of 2019

With

IA No: CAN/3/2022 [not found in file],

CAN/4/2022

Messrs G.K. Sports

Vs.

Sudhir Kumar Banerjee

None appears on behalf of either of the parties.

In view of the resolution taken by the local Bar Association, the instant matter is adjourned.

List the matter on 4th August, 2023.

(Bibek Chaudhuri, J.)