



2019:CHC-AS:516

20.06.2025
Item No. 58

Court No.25
sg

**S.A. 146 of 2019
(CAN 3 of 2022, CAN 4 of 2022)
Messers G.K. Sports
Vs.
Sudhir Kumar Banerjee**

Mr. Prabal Mukherjee, Ld. Sr.Adv.
Mr. Meghajit Mukherjee
Ms. S. Gupta
Ms. Sonia Das

....for the appellant.

Mr. Suchit Banerjee

.....for the respondent.

1. Let the matter be released from my list and
be placed before the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)