



2019:CHC-AS:516

18.09.2025

Sl. No.: 119
Court No.655
BM

SA 146 of 2019

+

IA NO: CAN/3/2022,

+

IA No.: CAN/4/2022

MESSRS G. K. SPORTS

VS

SUDHIR KUMAR BANERJEE

(Assigned)

Mr. Suchit Banerjee

... for the respondent

The respondent is represented by the Learned Advocate.

Let the matter appear in the list on 3rd November, 2025 at 2 PM.

Learned Advocate for the respondent is requested to inform the Learned Advocate for the petitioner about the next date of hearing.

Matter will be remained in the list.

The department is directed to send the entire records before the date fixed.

(Prasenjit Biswas, J)