



2019:CHC-AS:516

21.04.2026
Ct. No.655
SL. No.94 & 95
(Nandita)

**SA 146 of 2019
With
CAN 3 of 2022
With
CAN 4 of 2022**

**Messrs G.K. Sports
Vs.
Sudhir Kumar Banerjee
(Assigned)**

AND

CPAN 957 of 2023

**Sri Sudhir Kumar Banerjee
Vs.
Adeep Kapoor & Anr.**

Mr. M. Rasool

....for the Respondent

1. None appears on behalf of the appellant.
2. An accommodation is prayed on behalf of the respondent.
3. Let the matter appear in the list on **21st May, 2026**.

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)